
presenta: 

VIII TROFEO PUGLIA - anno 2017 

Classifica Squadre - Finale 
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OTRE' TRIATHLON TEAM 18445,00 1958,00 156,00 2114,00 1517,00 0,00 1517,00 4566,00 0,00 4566,00 3937,00 116,00 4053,00 2160,00 300,00 2460,00 1799,00 104,00 1903,00 1331,00 0,00 1331,00 501,00 0,00 501,00 - - 0 - - 0 - - 0

MSL TRIATHLON TEAM 16258,00 - - 0 - - 0 486,00 172,00 658,00 3952,00 0,00 3952,00 6147,00 438,00 6585,00 4545,00 0,00 4545,00 245,00 0,00 245,00 - - 0 - - 0 - - 0 273,00 0,00 273,00

CUS BARI 14052,00 1123,00 373,00 1496,00 1013,00 0,00 1013,00 1382,00 0,00 1382,00 3109,00 0,00 3109,00 3394,00 238,00 3632,00 2364,00 134,00 2498,00 922,00 0,00 922,00 - - 0 - - 0 - - 0 - - 0

FREEDOGS CASTELLANA 11119,00 - - 0 2418,00 0,00 2418,00 1400,00 0,00 1400,00 832,00 152,00 984,00 3648,00 274,00 3922,00 1601,00 0,00 1601,00 - - 0 194,00 0,00 194,00 506,00 0,00 506,00 94,00 0,00 94,00 - - 0

TRIATHLON TARANTO 10169,00 - - 0 - - 0 1496,00 0,00 1496,00 1053,00 0,00 1053,00 1273,00 0,00 1273,00 1636,00 298,00 1934,00 2801,00 0,00 2801,00 1612,00 0,00 1612,00 - - 0 - - 0 - - 0

NADIR ON THE ROA 9046,00 - - 0 - - 0 - - 0 2834,00 0,00 2834,00 3535,00 105,00 3640,00 1418,00 116,00 1534,00 890,00 0,00 890,00 148,00 0,00 148,00 - - 0 - - 0 - - 0

NEST 6752,00 1267,00 252,00 1519,00 976,00 0,00 976,00 - - 0 0,00 452,00 452,00 476,00 0,00 476,00 3130,00 0,00 3130,00 199,00 0,00 199,00 - - 0 - - 0 - - 0 - - 0

NUOTO GIOVINAZZO 5192,00 - - 0 - - 0 - - 0 568,00 0,00 568,00 3746,00 0,00 3746,00 - - 0 - - 0 878,00 0,00 878,00 - - 0 - - 0 - - 0

ASSI TRIATHLON TEAM 3884,00 - - 0 - - 0 - - 0 - - 0 1903,00 0,00 1903,00 1142,00 0,00 1142,00 476,00 0,00 476,00 - - 0 - - 0 363,00 0,00 363,00 - - 0

TEAM MATERA 3230,00 - - 0 - - 0 2465,00 0,00 2465,00 - - 0 765,00 0,00 765,00 - - 0 - - 0 - - 0 - - 0 - - 0 - - 0

BLU FIT TRIATHLON TE 2976,00 - - 0 - - 0 1153,00 0,00 1153,00 - - 0 649,00 89,00 738,00 94,00 0,00 94,00 594,00 0,00 594,00 397,00 0,00 397,00 - - 0 - - 0 - - 0

ALL TRI SPORTS 2940,00 - - 0 - - 0 - - 0 729,00 0,00 729,00 969,00 0,00 969,00 1022,00 0,00 1022,00 220,00 0,00 220,00 - - 0 - - 0 - - 0 - - 0

VALLE D'ITRIA ALBATR 2859,00 - - 0 - - 0 - - 0 - - 0 1327,00 0,00 1327,00 450,00 0,00 450,00 869,00 0,00 869,00 213,00 0,00 213,00 - - 0 - - 0 - - 0

ATLETICA MONOPOLI 2420,00 - - 0 - - 0 - - 0 994,00 0,00 994,00 - - 0 - - 0 428,00 0,00 428,00 878,00 0,00 878,00 120,00 0,00 120,00 - - 0 - - 0

JUNIOR BRINDISI 2342,00 - - 0 0,00 271,00 271,00 - - 0 570,00 0,00 570,00 760,00 0,00 760,00 - - 0 741,00 0,00 741,00 - - 0 - - 0 - - 0 - - 0

SPLASH TRIATHLON 2167,00 - - 0 - - 0 - - 0 467,00 0,00 467,00 569,00 202,00 771,00 929,00 0,00 929,00 - - 0 - - 0 - - 0 - - 0 - - 0

SALENTO TRIATHLON 1488,00 - - 0 - - 0 - - 0 989,00 0,00 989,00 0,00 155,00 155,00 0,00 189,00 189,00 0,00 155,00 155,00 - - 0 - - 0 - - 0 - - 0

TRIATHLON MANFREDONIA 1383,00 - - 0 - - 0 - - 0 - - 0 381,00 0,00 381,00 - - 0 748,00 0,00 748,00 254,00 0,00 254,00 - - 0 - - 0 - - 0

FOGGIA TRIATHLON ASD 815,00 - - 0 - - 0 - - 0 - - 0 343,00 0,00 343,00 - - 0 472,00 0,00 472,00 - - 0 - - 0 - - 0 - - 0

EMPIRE MURGIA TRIATHLON 501,00 - - 0 - - 0 501,00 0,00 501,00 - - 0 - - 0 - - 0 - - 0 - - 0 - - 0 - - 0 - - 0

TRETI 157,00 - - 0 - - 0 - - 0 - - 0 - - 0 - - 0 157,00 0,00 157,00 - - 0 - - 0 - - 0 - - 0
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OTRE' TRIATHLON TEAM 2114,00 1958,00 156,00 2114,00

NEST 1519,00 1267,00 252,00 1519,00

CUS BARI 1496,00 1123,00 373,00 1496,00

0 - - 0

0 - - 0
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FREEDOGS CASTELLANA 2418,00 2418,00 0,00 2418,00

OTRE' TRIATHLON TEAM 1517,00 1517,00 0,00 1517,00

CUS BARI 1013,00 1013,00 0,00 1013,00

NEST 976,00 976,00 0,00 976,00

JUNIOR BRINDISI 271,00 0,00 271,00 271,00
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OTRE' TRIATHLON TEAM 4566,00 4566,00 0,00 4566,00

TEAM MATERA 2465,00 2465,00 0,00 2465,00

TRIATHLON TARANTO 1496,00 1496,00 0,00 1496,00

FREEDOGS CASTELLANA 1400,00 1400,00 0,00 1400,00

CUS BARI 1382,00 1382,00 0,00 1382,00

BLU FIT TRIATHLON TE 1153,00 1153,00 0,00 1153,00

MSL TRIATHLON TEAM 658,00 486,00 172,00 658,00

EMPIRE MURGIA TRIATHLON 501,00 501,00 0,00 501,00
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OTRE' TRIATHLON TEAM 4053,00 3937,00 116,00 4053,00

MSL TRIATHLON TEAM 3952,00 3952,00 0,00 3952,00

CUS BARI 3109,00 3109,00 0,00 3109,00

NADIR ON THE ROAD 2834,00 2834,00 0,00 2834,00

TRIATHLON TARANTO 1053,00 1053,00 0,00 1053,00

ATLETICA MONOPOLI 994,00 994,00 0,00 994,00

SALENTO TRIATHLON 989,00 989,00 0,00 989,00

FREEDOGS CASTELLANA 984,00 832,00 152,00 984,00

ALL TRI SPORTS 729,00 729,00 0,00 729,00

JUNIOR BRINDISI 570,00 570,00 0,00 570,00

NUOTO GIOVINAZZO 568,00 568,00 0,00 568,00

SPLASH TRIATHLON 467,00 467,00 0,00 467,00

NEST 452,00 0,00 452,00 452,00
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MSL TRIATHLON TEAM 6585,00 6147,00 438,00 6585,00

FREEDOGS CASTELLANA 3922,00 3648,00 274,00 3922,00

NUOTO GIOVINAZZO 3746,00 3746,00 0,00 3746,00

NADIR ON THE ROAD 3640,00 3535,00 105,00 3640,00

CUS BARI 3632,00 3394,00 238,00 3632,00

OTRE' TRIATHLON TEAM 2460,00 2160,00 300,00 2460,00

ASSI TRIATHLON TEAM 1903,00 1903,00 0,00 1903,00

VALLE D'ITRIA ALBATR 1327,00 1327,00 0,00 1327,00

TRIATHLON TARANTO 1273,00 1273,00 0,00 1273,00

ALL TRI SPORT 969,00 969,00 0,00 969,00

SPLASH TRIATHLON 771,00 569,00 202,00 771,00

TEAM MATERA 765,00 765,00 0,00 765,00

JUNIOR BRINDISI 760,00 760,00 0,00 760,00

BLU FIT TRIATHLON TE 738,00 649,00 89,00 738,00

NEST 476,00 476,00 0,00 476,00

TRIATHLONMANFREDONIA 381,00 381,00 0,00 381,00

FOGGIA TRIATHLON ASD 343,00 343,00 0,00 343,00

SALENTO TRIATHLON 155,00 0,00 155,00 155,00
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MSL TRIATHLON TEAM 4545,00 4545,00 0,00 4545,00

NEST 3130,00 3130,00 0,00 3130,00

CUS BARI 2498,00 2364,00 134,00 2498,00

TRIATHLON TARANTO 1934,00 1636,00 298,00 1934,00

OTRE' TRIATHLON TEAM 1903,00 1799,00 104,00 1903,00

FREEDOGS CASTELLANA 1601,00 1601,00 0,00 1601,00

NADIR ON THE ROA 1534,00 1418,00 116,00 1534,00

ASSI TRIATHLON TEAM 1142,00 1142,00 0,00 1142,00

ALL TRI SPORTS 1022,00 1022,00 0,00 1022,00

SPLASH TRIATHLON 929,00 929,00 0,00 929,00

VALLE D'ITRIA ALBATR 450,00 450,00 0,00 450,00

SALENTO TRIATHLON 189,00 0,00 189,00 189,00

BLU FIT TRIATHLON 94,00 94,00 0,00 94,00
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TRIATHLON TARANTO 2801,00 2801,00 0,00 2801,00

OTRE' TRIATHLON TEAM 1331,00 1331,00 0,00 1331,00

CUS BARI 922,00 922,00 0,00 922,00

NADIR ON THE ROA 890,00 890,00 0,00 890,00

VALLE D'ITRIA ALBATR 869,00 869,00 0,00 869,00

TRIATHLONMANFREDONIA 748,00 748,00 0,00 748,00

JUNIOR BRINDISI 741,00 741,00 0,00 741,00

BLU FIT TRIATHLON TE 594,00 594,00 0,00 594,00

ASSI TRIATHLON TEAM 476,00 476,00 0,00 476,00

FOGGIA TRIATHLON ASD 472,00 472,00 0,00 472,00

ATLETICA MONOPOLI 428,00 428,00 0,00 428,00

MSL TRIATHLON TEAM 245,00 245,00 0,00 245,00

ALL TRI SPORTS 220,00 220,00 0,00 220,00

NEST 199,00 199,00 0,00 199,00

TRETI 157,00 157,00 0,00 157,00

SALENTO TRIATHLON 155,00 0,00 155,00 155,00
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TRIATHLON TARANTO 1612,00 1612,00 0,00 1612,00

ATLETICA MONOPOLI 878,00 878,00 0,00 878,00

NUOTO GIOVINAZZO 878,00 878,00 0,00 878,00

OTRE' TRIATHLON TEAM 501,00 501,00 0,00 501,00

BLU FIT TRIATHLON TE 397,00 397,00 0,00 397,00

TRIATHLONMANFREDONIA 254,00 254,00 0,00 254,00

VALLE D'ITRIA ALBATROS 213,00 213,00 0,00 213,00

FREEDOGS 194,00 194,00 0,00 194,00

NADIR ON THE ROAD 148,00 148,00 0,00 148,00
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FREEDOGS CASTELLANA 506,00 506,00 0,00 506,00

ATLETICA MONOPOLI 120,00 120,00 0,00 120,00

0 - - 0

0 - - 0

0 - - 0
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ASSI TRIATHLON TEAM 363,00 363,00 0,00 363,00

FREEDOGS 94,00 94,00 0,00 94,00

0 - - 0

0 - - 0

0 - - 0
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MSL TRIATHLON TEAM 273,00 273,00 0,00 273,00

0 - - 0

0 - - 0

0 - - 0

0 - - 0
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